
Sr. No. Items Name Vendor Name Buying Mode Bill No. Amount 
Date of 

payment

1 Canon NPG-67 Sai sales Corporation Direct SAI/22-23/G0506 8,468.00₹                         17.04.2023

2 Laminatin sheet Bista Engg. Group and services Direct BEGS/22-23/02 23,625.00₹                       17.04.2023

3 Sand paper Simran Enterprises Direct SE/1164/22-23 720.00₹                            24.04.2023

4 Dustbin Kart Mobility Direct KM/22-23/31 14,796.00₹                       17.04.2023

5 Sewerage Pump Mateshwary sanitary & Pipe Direct VL/0133 17,975.00₹                       30.04.2023

6 Elora Board Ekvira Enterprises Direct 4 1,775.00₹                         30.04.2023

7 Self Mono block Pump Plasto Texmo Sales Direct B/1 11,500.00₹                       30.4.2023

8 AMC Set AMC Smart power Direct 76 49,875.00₹                       17.04.2023

9 D-Link  BIS Shop in GeM Direct INV-000941 8,095.00₹                         15.05.2023

10 RJ  Cat 6 Siona Systems and Sluctions Private limited Direct SSASPL/134 700.00₹                            15.05.2023

11 Sand paper Saraswati Scientific Direct GST/273/2022-23 1,200.00₹                         17.05.2023

12

1. Broom

2. Duster Microfiber

3. Harpic  

4. Toilet Bruch

5. Gainda 

6.  Handwash Liquid

7. Panasonic Battery (AAA)

8. Panasonic Battery (AA)

Geeta NH-1 Mart Direct 

1. A001049 

2. A001047 

3. A001044 

4. A001105 

5. A001045 

6. A001046 

7. A001104

8. A001103 

57,465.00₹                       29.05.2023

13
1. GALVANIZED IRON WIRE-03

2. SAND PAPER 80 NO -60
Simran Enterprises Direct 

1. SE/122/23-24

2. SE/1301/22-23
1,277.00₹                         30.5.2023

14  Hiring Vehicle Saini Tour and Traviling Tender
296,297, 322,323  

327,328 
137,120.00₹                     30.05.2023

15 Hiring Vehicle Saini Tour and Traviling Tender  327-328 68,055.00₹                       30.05.2023

16 Washing Powder Geeta NH-1, KKR Direct A001152 2,295.00₹                         06.06.2023

17 Fan capacitor Shriswastika Infotech Pvt. Ltd. Direct SHRI/21/2023-24 2,375.00₹                         06.06.2023

18 Milk Powder Phoenix Numerique Direct 4835 1,590.00₹                         06.06.2023

19 Tissue Paper Binay Enterprises Direct BE23-98 749.00₹                            06.06.2023

20 Plywood (6mm) Saraj Enterprises Direct SRES/23-24/31 7,808.00₹                         09.06.2023

21 Ahuja BTA-880 Shree Enterprises Direct 291 19,500.00₹                       09.06.2023

22 USB Audio Interface Audiozz Direct 5135 13,800.00₹                       09.06.2023

23 Scissor Sea Blue Corporate Direct 1104 1,050.00₹                         19.06.2023
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24 White Board Duster Dev  Traders Direct 583 1,200.00₹                         19.06.2023

25 Highlighter Daksh Enterprises Direct 1330 1,000.00₹                         19.06.2023

26 Air Freshener solid Manas Enterprises Direct S0000111 2,070.00₹                         19.06.2023

27 Cello Tape 1", 2" Navneet Kumar Paljibhai Sarvaiya Direct 2,598.00₹                         19.06.2023

28 Duster Geeta NH-1, KKR Direct A001628 7,200.00₹                         19.06.2023

29
Clear Bag, Note sheet, Peon 

Book
Geeta NH-1, KKR Direct 

A001626, A001625, 

A001627
16,250.00₹                       19.06.2023

30 Software (Sophos NGFW) Tricad Computers Direct TC/23-24/016 497,900.00₹                     22.06.2023

31 AMC of DG Set Smart power Tender 103 49,875.00₹                       09.06.2023

32 Security wages Ram Kumar Ithikkat security Agency Tender RKISA-004 853,691.00₹                     23.06.2023

33 AMC Set AMC Smart power Tender 76 49,875.00₹                       17.04.2023

1,933,472.00₹                 

Sr. No. Items Name Vendor Name Amount Date of Issue

1 Refreshment Jain Agencies 615.00₹                            10.04.2023

2 Diesel Moti Oil company 17,968.00₹                       10.04.2023

3 Sports Items Kapoor sports 7,000.00₹                         10.04.2023

4 Spray Gun Nanha Mal 2,386.00₹                         10.04.2023

5 Flex Crazy offest 1,239.00₹                         17.04.2023

6 Annual Report English, hindi Crazy offest 20,815.00₹                       17.04.2023

7 Wrtting of Display Board Lovely Rubber & Metal Works 8,000.00₹                         17.04.2023

8 Teak Wood Kohli Woods 53,542.00₹                       17.04.2023

9 Carpating Items Kholi Woods 11,226.00₹                       30.04.2023

10 Diesel Moti Oil company 17,968.00₹                       18.04.2023

11 Raw Material Jai Glass 10,808.00₹                       24.04.2023

12 Sand and Aggregate Vikas Trading Company 18,898.00₹                       24.04.2023

13 Cement Vishwas cement 4,070.00₹                         24.04.2023

14 Trimmer Wire Dashmesh Enterprises 6,100.00₹                         24.04.2023

15
Bloomsbury Design Library -

eBooks Subscription 
Bloomsbury Publishing India Pvt. Ltd 197,699.00₹                     25.04.2023

16 Brochures (Print) Crazy offest 2,750.00₹                         25.04.2023

17 Medicine Vikas Medicos, KKR 1,039.00₹                         5/9/2023A000554 

CRAZY/23-24/0080

606

4999

436

BL-00CHD-844

Order placed by NID-Haryana for Procurement of Goods and Services through Non-GeM (April to June 2023)

Bill No. 

24167

Total Procurement (Rs.)

5644

1773

343

CRAZy/22-23/2522

CRAZY/22-23/2334

12595

2278

2314

5654

1049



18 Petrol, Diesel, 2T oil Moti Oil Company 59,354.00₹                       10.05.2023

19 Terracotta clay Bhoriya Grainding Mills 6,370.00₹                         17.05.2023

20 Wiper, Taski R-5 Arun Traders 14,854.00₹                       06.06.2023

21 Plumbing Item Tarunpal singh hardware 15,135.00₹                       09.06.2023

22 Allout Geeta NH-1 688.00₹                            09.06.2023

23 Coffee Pouch, Sugar cube Geeta NH-1 1,170.00₹                         09.06.2023

24 Carpentering Items Kohli wood 3,233.00₹                         09.06.2023

25 Medicine Vikas medicose 5,155.00₹                         09.06.2023

26 Diesel Moti Oil Company 35,936.00₹                       09.06.2023

27 USB Extension Cable C. S commnication 700.00₹                            09.06.2023

28 SS Trolly Table, Steel Screen Aditi Steel 83,338.00₹                       15.06.2023

29 Refreshment Kulvinder food Services 7,582.00₹                         17.04.2023

30 Refreshment Kulvinder food Services 9,450.00₹                         17.04.2023

31 Repair of Cable Fault Sharma Electtic stor 9,440.00₹                         17.04.2023

32 Repair of Cable Fault Universal Power control 24,000.00₹                       17.04.2023

33 Refreshment Kulvinder food Services 10,183.00₹                       24.04.2023

34 Staff salary Aarth Enterprises 1,595,301.00₹                 24.04.2023

35 Air Ticket Balmer Lawrie 9,423.00₹                         24.04.2023

36 Air Ticket Balmer Lawrie Travel and Co. Ltd.  ₹                      16,836.00 5/9/2023

37
Annual Report 2020-21 Typing 

& Typesetting 
UTKARSH TRANLATION BUREAU  ₹                      15,412.00 5/9/2023

38 Bus services Saini Tour & Travelling 118,330.00₹                     5/9/2023

39 Air Ticket Balmer Lawrie Travel and Co. Ltd. 7,691.00₹                         23.05.2023

40 Salary of Outsourcing staff AARTH ENTERPRISES 1,542,335.00₹                 23.05.2023

41 Amc of Lifts SCHINDLER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 98,019.00₹                       17.05.2023

42 Refreshment for Directors Kulvinder Food services 4,558.00₹                         15.05.203

43 Refreshment for offical meeting Kulvinder Food services 3,403.00₹                         19.05.2023

44 Cab Services Saini Tour & Travelling 22,000.00₹                       30.05.2023

45 Refresnment of (Dat Exam) Kulvinder Food services  ₹                        2,753.00 30.05.2023

A001436

771

AT/23-24/32

93

1. 5655 

2.5656 

3. 5657 

4. 5658 

5. 5659 

23-24/108

5668, 5669

A001486

2448

A001437

UPL/CFL/23

3894

368

364

2

G-D-146/UT/2022-23

1. DL227100871691

2. DL227100871694 DT. 

DL227100838474,      8266

AE/2023012-14

373

383, 384

CI0600076584 AND CI0600076585 

AE/2023068 TO AE/2023070 

1. DL227100773891

2. DL22710077361 DL231999010232 

321

1/13/1901

332-333 

381, 382



46 Instalation of LED TV Mahindra Kumar Dhamija 1,700.00₹                         09.06.2023

47 Internet Leased Line Bhart Sanchar Nigam Limited 91,154.00₹                       09.06.2023

48 Internet Leased Line Power Grid Corporation 90,196.00₹                       09.06.2023

49 Air Ticket Balmer Lawrie Travel 5,990.00₹                         09.06.2023

50
Submersible motor Rewinding 

& Labour
Sharma Electric Store 8,850.00₹                         09.06.2023

51 Train Ticket Diginet CSE 3,733.00₹                         19.06.2023

52 Serices of GYM items Health Point 3,068.00₹                         19.06.2023

53 Repair of Fan motor (AC) New India Refregeration 4,582.00₹                         22.06.2023

54 Salary of Outsourcing staff Aarth Enterprises 1,518,692.00₹                 30.06.2023

5,832,737.00₹                 

AE/2023124,  AE/2023125, 

AE/2023126

4370694947

135

12

4144

DL227100763361,      

DL227100763410,   DL231999015286

E10601010004

NDRCHR2305884529

2701

Total Procurement (Rs.)


